

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2296

Page 1, line 1, replace the comma with "and"

Page 1, line 2, remove ", and subsection 1 of section 25-03.1-25"

Page 1, line 9, replace "includes" with "may include"

Page 1, line 10, remove "pursuant to section 25-03.1-18.1"

Page 3, line 15, remove the overstrike over "~~a serious risk of harm to that person, others, or property.~~ Serious risk"

Page 3, line 16, remove the overstrike over "~~of harm~~" means"

Page 3, line 20, remove ". Direct"

Page 3, remove line 21

Page 3, line 22, remove "required"

Page 3, line 27, remove "risk of loss"

Page 3, line 28, remove "of the person's ability to function independently in the community or the"

Page 4, line 1, replace "person's inability to make a" with "effect of the person's mental condition on the person's ability to consent"

Page 4, line 2, remove "rational decision about the need for treatment"

Page 5, remove lines 22 through 31

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 8

Renumber accordingly